THE DATASHEET OF
CRM2512-FX-7502ELF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CRM2512 - High Power Current Sense Chip Resistors
R100
Features
■ Thick film technology

 (%
)
How to Order
   CRM  2512  -  F  X  -  R100  E  LF
Model
(CRM = Precision Chip Resistor)
Size
 2512 = 2512 Size
Resistance Tolerance
 • F = ±1 %
 • J = ±5 %
TCR (PPM/°C - See Electrical Characteristics chart)
 • W = ±200 PPM/°C
 • X = ±100 PPM/°C
 •  / =  Jumper
Resistance Value
 • 1 % or 5 % Tolerance:
  R <1 ohm ..............“R” represents decimal point followed by three significant digits (example: R100 = 0.100 ohm)
 • 1% Tolerance:
  <100 ohms ...........“R” represents decimal point (example: 24R3 = 24.3 ohms)
 ≥100 ohms ...........First three digits are significant, fourth digit represents number of zeros to follow (example: 8252 = 82.5K ohms)
 • 5% Tolerance:
  <10 ohms .............“R” represents decimal point (example: 4R7 = 4.7 ohms)
 ≥10 ohms .............First two digits are significant, third digit represents number of zeros to follow (example: 474 = 470K ohms)
  0 ohm Jumper ......“000”
Packaging
 • E = 4000 pieces per 180 mm (7 inch) reel
Termination
 • LF = Tin-plated (RoHS Compliant)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their
specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are
subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the
last page of this document, and at
Soldering Profile
50
100
150
200
250
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C)
90 ± 30 seconds
Pre-heating Zone
150 °C
230 °C or higher
Peak 260 +5/-0 °C
180 °C
30 ± 10 seconds
Heating Time
Soldering Zone
 CRM2512 - High Power Current Sense Chip Resistors
Pulse Load Characteristics
Resistance Values ≥1 Ohm
PULSE DURATION (SEC.)
PE
AK